
43. intern. -Horst Hoppe- Pfingst-Turnier 2018

Gersweiler, 20.05.2018

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Batin-Er Ozkan ASS Saargemünd
02

0:00

03
 0  0  0

2 James Allen Brill ASV Hüttigweiler
AS 0:0

51
0:41

04
2:40

13
 1  6  4 6.III

3 Royane Bekaddour Maizieres les Metz
0:38

04
AS 0:0

51
TÜ 20:4

42
 2  9 20 4.II

4 Halilja Azimov KSV Hemsbach
SS 2:0

53
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  6 2.I

Pool B

1 Lara John VfK Schifferstadt
0:32

02
0:41

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Tom Altmeyer AC Heusweiler
SS 10:0

51 Fr
1:54

13
 1  6 12 3.II

3 Ibrahim Galbouraev ASS Saargemünd
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 18:2

42
 2  8 34 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 James Allen Brill  - Royane Bekaddour 

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Tom Altmeyer - Ibrahim Galbouraev

1-Fr Lara John (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 James Allen Brill ASV Hüttigweiler 0 6.00:00

Pool B 1 Lara John VfK Schifferstadt 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 3 Royane Bekaddour Maizieres les Metz 0 4.01:22

Pool B 2 Tom Altmeyer AC Heusweiler 5 3.SS 0:12

Pool A 4 Halilja Azimov KSV Hemsbach 0 2.01:17

Pool B 3 Ibrahim Galbouraev ASS Saargemünd 5 1.SS 0:14
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